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S AM 1014400A
Impact ratchet 3/8" 122 nm

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Impact ratchet 3/8" 122 nm

PRECISE: This ratchet functions in 'click-push’ mode, its impact system includes an anti-reaction effect and its needle

bearings ensure great precision.

FAST: 3 times faster than a conventional ratchet.

This tool is essential for coping with the new technical requirements in the area of mechanics.

It comes fully equipped: ergonomic sheathing, rear exhaust on silencer, variable torque/speed control.

For ease-of-use, it has an area for your thumb and a stop for your index finger, ensuring an excellent grip.

This wrench coupled with the flexible multi-flow accessory regulates the flow to 200 or 400 I/mn. It saves compressor power

and can generate air consumption savings of up to 20%.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, I1SO 15744
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

H (mm)

drive square
Rotation speed (rpm)
Vibration (m/s?)
Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

Maximum input torque Nm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

RATCHET IMPACT WRENCH 3/84€7a€™ - 102 NM

1014400A

280

1400

46

58

3/8"

600

1.2

86

6.3

1/4"

122

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

