



Impact ratchet 3/8" 122 nm

1014400A

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 â,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 08:49:22





DESCRIPTION

Impact ratchet 3/8" 122 nm

PRECISE: This ratchet functions in 'click-push' mode, its impact system includes an anti-reaction effect and its needle bearings ensure great precision.

FAST: 3 times faster than a conventional ratchet.

This tool is essential for coping with the new technical requirements in the area of mechanics.

It comes fully equipped: ergonomic sheathing, rear exhaust on silencer, variable torque/speed control.

For ease-of-use, it has an area for your thumb and a stop for your index finger, ensuring an excellent grip.

This wrench coupled with the flexible multi-flow accessory regulates the flow to 200 or 400 l/mn. It saves compressor power and can generate air consumption savings of up to 20%.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 15744

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 08:49:22



SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	RATCHET IMPACT WRENCH 3/8" 122 NM
Sales reference	1014400A
L (mm)	280
Weight (g)	1400
l (mm)	46
H (mm)	58
drive square	3/8"
Rotation speed (rpm)	600
Vibration (m/s ²)	1.2
Noise level (dBa)	86
C mm	6.3
C min mm	1/4"
C mm	122
Maximum input torque Nm	
Guarantee	M2 SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

[>> Find out more](#)

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>

